
1 9366 NUR VEDAKSHI AMIT PASS
2 9368 NUR SANAYA DEEPAK PASS
3 9373 NUR. MANVI JOGINDER PASS
5 9326 LKG ARIKA AMIT PASS
6 9361 UKG ARYAN PRADEEP PASS
7 9275 UKG MOHIT MOTI RAM PASS
9 9349 I SURYANSH SUDHANSHU PASS
10 9365 I DAKSH PARDEEP PASS
11 9341 I DEVANSHI NAVEEN PASS
12 9375 I RUDRA PRATAP JITENDER PASS
13 9338 II NAKSH PANKAJ PASS

14 9343 II NAKSH PRATAP RAVI PASS
15 9340 IV HARSHIT NAVEEN PASS
24 9354 VI AYUSH PANKAJ PASS
26 9359 VII VAISHAVI MUKESH PASS
27 9328 VIII VATSHAL VIKAS PASS
28 9353 VIII YUVRAJ DHEERAJ PASS
29 9360 IX MONI MUKESH PASS

30 1041 XI DEEPAK SUNIL PASS
33 9342 XI SHRADHA SUNIL PASS

34 9356 XI PRINCE SHRINIWAS PASS

35 9337 XI RAGHAV VIKAS PASS

36 1013 XI ISHIKA SURENDER PASS

37 1048 XI PUNEET SUNIL PASS

39 953 XI PRAJASH SANJAY KUMAR PASS

43 9339 XI-NM KARAN VIJENDER PASS

44 992 XI-NM SHREYA SATISH PASS

45 9372 XI-N.M SAKSHI SANDEEP PASS

46 942 XI-M KUNAL VIPRO PASS

47 9353 XI-M ANSHIKA DEEPAK PASS

50 9157 XI-M KRISHAN RAMESH PASS

 ENTRANCE  TEST RESULT HELD ON 28.03.26
CLASS -NUR TO XI

XI-SCIENCE

XI-COMMERCE

XI-ARTS

REMARKSS.NO FORM NO. CLASS STUDENT NAME FATHER'S NAME



51 9161 XI-M KANISHKA SUNIL PASS

53 9302 XI-NM MORYAN PUNEET PASS

54 9289 XI-M ARYAN ASHISH PASS

56 9346 XI-M HANSHIKA LAKHWINDER PASS
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